Center for Young Children ga
Calendar 2024-25 \‘M-

Monday August 19 Teachers return; classroom set-up and training

Monday August 26 Getting to Know You meetings

Tues-Fri Aug 27 — Aug 30 | Gradual entry (see individual schedules)

Monday September 2 Labor Day — CYC Closed

Tuesday September 3 First full day for students

Thursday September 12 Open School Night - No Afternoon Gathering - CYC closes 4:30pm

Friday September 13 Professional Development %2 day — CYC closes 1pm for students
(pick-up between 12:30 and 1pm)

Friday October 11 UMD Football - CYC Closes at 1pm

Friday October 18 Professional Development - CYC Closed for Students

Friday November 8 Professional Development - CYC Closed for Students

Mon —Tues November 25-26




